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White Space Calculation for Battle Ground, IN

| Dist | Az

| FaclD

[ City

ChanCl | Status | Call

2034
2104
21281
21481
2178
2184,
2134,
2204,

47
163
210
127
50

44.35
45.43
£8.81
5B.55

30433
70476
17431
89248

American Family Associat...

The Maoody Bible Institut...
The Moody Bible Institut....

Czn Intermational

‘west Lafapette
Covington
Lafayette

Lowell
WTHW.C  Marth Judson

WTMK
WwHPL
WFOF
WOSGE

LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC
CP
LIC

B0.21

122012
30120

L Ine.

Fountain YW aren Commu...

199
a3
154

4810
£4.85
35.54

43635
26228

The Moody Bible Institut...
Lafayette School Corp.

Living Proof

Alttica
Kokomo
Lafayette

WhWH
WIWC

WIEF

LIC
LIC

Distance (km]
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I??B?-II 4 210835 [36.94%)

|2??1 8/210835(13.15%)

Receiving First NCE Service Receiving 2nd MCE Service Total Mew Service

|5EI1 56 /210835 [23.79%)

| Graphics

Plot Pops

Find Stations

lat = 395701, lon = 871042, dist =82.61 km, az = 187 deqr



